
Search Criteria  Filters Applied: Legal Seq= 1,0; Date Recorded= 2000; Date Recorded= 2000/04; Name= FIRST
UNITED SECURITY BANK;

Instrument # Date Recorded Name Party Role Doc Type Other Name Book Page MapBook MapPage First Reference Legal
Description

200004060001
12861

04/06/2000
10:31:05

FIRST UNITED
SECURITY
BANK

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

PAYNE,
ROBERT M

200004060001
12911

04/06/2000
10:49:07

FIRST UNITED
SECURITY
BANK

Grantor RELEASES MOORE
BUILDING LLC

199911150004
66771

200004130001
22091

04/13/2000
10:43:04

FIRST UNITED
SECURITY
BANK

Grantee MORTGAGE BAKER,
GERALD W

Sec:32
Twn:19S
Rng:2E Qt:NE
BQt:SW

200004170001
26671

04/17/2000
01:11:31

FIRST UNITED
SECURITY
BANK

Grantee MORTGAGE DUDLEY,
JAMES R

Sec:28
Twn:19S
Rng:2E Qt:SE
BQt:SW


