Search Criteria Filters Applied: Legal Seq= 1,0; Date Recorded= 2000; Date Recorded= 2000/04; Name= FIRST UNITED SECURITY BANK;											
Instrument #	Date Recorded	Name	Party Role	Doc Type	Other Name	Book	Page	MapBook	MapPage	First Reference	Legal Description
200004060001 12861	04/06/2000 10:31:05	FIRST UNITED SECURITY BANK	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	PAYNE, ROBERT M						
200004060001 12911	04/06/2000 10:49:07	FIRST UNITED SECURITY BANK	Grantor	RELEASES	MOORE BUILDING LLC					199911150004 66771	
200004130001 22091	04/13/2000 10:43:04	FIRST UNITED SECURITY BANK	Grantee	MORTGAGE	BAKER, GERALD W						Sec:32 Twn:19S Rng:2E Qt:NE BQt:SW
200004170001 26671	04/17/2000 01:11:31	FIRST UNITED SECURITY BANK	Grantee	MORTGAGE	DUDLEY, JAMES R						Sec:28 Twn:19S Rng:2E Qt:SE BQt:SW